New York City Rent Guidelines Board

Chair
Rachel D. Godsil

51 Chambers Street, Suite 202 ® New York, NY 10007 ® (212) 385-2934
Fax: (212) 385-2554 ® Web: nycrgb.org

Executive Director
Andrew McLaughlin

AGENDA

NEW YORK CITY RENT GUIDELINES BOARD
PUBLIC MEETING - MAY 28, 2015, 9:30 a.m.
Landmarks Preservation Commission

Conference Room

1 Centre Street, 9" Floor, New York, NY 10007

9:30 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

Announcements

RGB Staff Report
2015 Housing Supply Report

RGB Staff Report

Changes to the Rent Stabilized Housing Stock in
New York City in 2014

New-York S Divisi ¢ Howusi |
Community Renewal{DHCER)
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NYU Furman Center

Max Weselcouch, Director of the Moelis Institute
for Affordable Housing Policy

Board Discussion

(Note: All times are approximate)


Brian Hoberman


Brian Hoberman


DHCR cancelled


